
Ihre Ansprechpartner 

Ansprechpartner(Humbert GmbH/Humbert Baustoff-Recycling GmbH/Humbert Baulogistik GmbH) Stand: 18.08.2021 

Humbert GmbH · Wienbachstraße 20 – 22 · 46286 Dorsten- 

Wulfen Telefon (0 23 69) 91 84-0 · info@humbert.de · 

www.humbert.de 

Geschäftsführung Johannes Humbert 

Jost Humbert 

(0 2369) 9184-0 

(0 2369) 9184-0 

johannes@humbert.de 

jost@humbert.de 

Kaufm. Leitung / 

EDV-Organisation 

Ludger Giese (0 23 69) 91 84-35 lgiese@humbert.de 

Vertrieb/ Michael Lievertz (0 23 69) 91 84-34 mlievertz@humbert.de 

Abfallwirtschaft/ und 

Abfallberatung/ (0 15 77) 2 91 84 34 

Abfallentsorgung/ 

Bodenmanagement 

Vertrieb 

Michael Ebbing 

Stefan Hoppe 

(0 23 69) 91 84-33 

und 

(0 15 77) 2918424 

(0 23 69) 91 84-31 

und 

(0 15 77) 2918431 

mebbing@humbert.de 

shoppe@humbert.de 

Controlling/Marketing Keti Javakhishvili (0 23 69) 91 84-11 qjavakhishvili@humbert.de 

Fahrzeug- und Jost Humbert (0 23 69) 91 84-21 jost@humbert.de 

Baumaschinen-Disposition Michael Gensing

Katrin Göring-Wilkes 

(0 23 69) 91 84-25 

(0 23 69) 91 84-26 

mgensing@humbert.de 

kgoering-wilkes@humbert.de 

Sekretariat/Abrechnung Nikol Wolschk

Maximilian Pohl

(0 23 69) 91 84-12 
(0 23 69) 91 84-14 

nwolschk@humbert.de 
mpohl@humbert.de

Buchhaltung Anne Zahlmann

Janine Malberg    

(02369) 9184-30 

  (02369) 9184-32 

buchhaltung@humbert.de 

buchhaltung@humbert.de 

Personal Anja Schmitz (0 23 69) 91 84-29 aschmitz@humbert.de 

Fahrzeugwaage Wulfen Marco Hinsken (0 23 69) 91 84-22 waage@humbert.de 

Name Telefon E-Mail
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Ihre Ansprechpartner 

Ansprechpartner(Humbert GmbH/Humbert Baustoff-Recycling GmbH/Humbert Baulogistik GmbH) Stand: 18.08.2021 

Name Telefon E-Mail

Humbert Baustoff-Recycling GmbH (Rundhalle) · An der Wienbecke 64 · 46284 

Dorsten Telefon (0 23 62) 99 86 41-0 · rundhalle@humbert.de · www.humbert.de 

Humbert Baustoff-Recycling GmbH (Hafen) · Carl-Benz-Straße 8 · 46282 

Dorsten Telefon (0 23 62) 97 00 70 · recycling@humbert.de · www.humbert.de 

Fahrzeugwaage Rundhalle Christiane Czycholl (02362) 998641-0 rundhalle@humbert.de 

Vertrieb Michael Lievertz (0 23 69) 91 84-34 mlievertz@humbert.de 

Abfallwirtschaft und 

Abfallberatung/ (0 15 77) 2 91 84 34 

Abfallentsorgung 

Bodenmanagement 

Michael Ebbing (0 23 69) 91 84-33 

und 

(0 15 77) 2918424 

mebbing@humbert.de 

Fahrzeugwaage Hafen (0 23 62) 97 00 70 recycling@humbert.de 
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Ihre Ansprechpartner 

Ansprechpartner(Humbert GmbH/Humbert Baustoff-Recycling GmbH/Humbert Baulogistik GmbH) Stand: 18.08.2021 

Humbert Baulogistik GmbH · Wienbachstraße 25 · 46286 Dorsten- 

Wulfen Telefon (0 23 69) 20 24 86-0 · info@humbert.de · www.humbert.de 

Elektrotechnikermeister David Bernhardt (02369) 202486-0

(0172) 243 96 09

dbernhardt@humbert-

baulogistik.de

Kaufm. Leitung Daniel Kikillis (02369) 202486-7 dkikillis@humbert-baulogistik.de 

Technische Leitung Thomas Luft (02369) 202486-0 tluft@humbert-baulogistik.de 

Elektrotechnikermeister     Christian Heinisch (02369) 202486-0 cheinischwinkel@humbert-baulogistik.de

(0172) 28 253 06

Leitung 

Arbeitsvorbereitung 

Boris Bolte (02369) 202486-0 bbolte@humbert-baulogistik.de 

Disposition / 

Sachbearbeitung 

Noel Rösner (02369) 202486-2 nroesner@humbert-baulogistik.de 

Name Telefon E-Mail
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Disposition / 

Sachbearbeitung 

Noel Rösner (02369) 202486-2 nroesner@humbert-baulogistik.de 

Ben-Lennart
Brüns

Service //  

Wartung 

(02369) 202486-0 bbruens@humbert-baulogistik.de
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